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Letnje prvenstvo Vojvodine- open 2017
Subotica, 17/7/2017

Disciplina 23 Muški, 100m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno
17/07/2017 - 17:53 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2016

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

13 - 14 godina

1. POPADIC, Nikola 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:07.05 410
2. KEVRESAN, Adrian 03 PK"Profesional"N.Sad 1:07.52 401
3. VUJIN, Marko 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:08.41 386
4. CULUM, Strahinja 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:08.75 380
5. TIMARAC, Lazar 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:10.40 354
6. TUTIC, Veljko 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:11.94 332
7. GENOVSKI, Aleksa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:12.73 321
8. NINKOV, Radivoj 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:14.21 302
9. DOGNAR, Vuk 03 "VRBAS" Vrbas 1:16.40 277

10. MILUTINOVIC, Milos 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:17.63 264
11. RADANOVIC, Dusan 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:18.22 258
12. SERA, Atila 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:18.88 251
13. LILIC, Aleksandar 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:22.46 220
14. STOJŠIĆ, Ognjen 04 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:24.07 208
15. KEKENJ, Dominik 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:24.93 201
16. VRSELJA, Dragan 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:25.15 200
17. NEMET, Darko 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:28.42 178
18. PECANAC, Bogdan 04 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:38.98 127

15 - 16 godina

1. URBANEK, Dejan 01 PK"Profesional"N.Sad 58.83 607
2. HAJAGOS, Adriel 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:00.76 551
3. LACANSKI, Boris 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:03.95 472
4. ORLIC, Strahinja 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:06.06 428
5. PETKOVIC, Vladimir 01 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:07.21 407
6. STANIVUK, David 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:07.53 401
7. KRSEV, Ivan 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:07.63 399
8. RADOJICIC, Vukasin 02 "VRBAS" Vrbas 1:08.60 383
9. MIROSAVIC, Strahinja 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:16.09 280

17 - 18 godina

1. ERAKOVIC, Luka 00 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 1:00.03 571
2. KOVACEVIC, Lazar 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:04.12 469
3. AKSIN, Nenad 99 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:04.83 453
4. PETRAS, Vladimir 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:05.37 442
5. BARAT, Kalman 00 Plivacki Klub Senta 1:10.60 351

15 - 18 godina

1. URBANEK, Dejan 01 PK"Profesional"N.Sad 58.83 607
2. ERAKOVIC, Luka 00 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 1:00.03 571
3. HAJAGOS, Adriel 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:00.76 551
4. LACANSKI, Boris 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:03.95 472
5. KOVACEVIC, Lazar 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:04.12 469
6. AKSIN, Nenad 99 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:04.83 453
7. PETRAS, Vladimir 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:05.37 442
8. ORLIC, Strahinja 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:06.06 428
9. PETKOVIC, Vladimir 01 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:07.21 407

10. STANIVUK, David 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:07.53 401
11. KRSEV, Ivan 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:07.63 399
12. RADOJICIC, Vukasin 02 "VRBAS" Vrbas 1:08.60 383
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Letnje prvenstvo Vojvodine- open 2017
Subotica, 17/7/2017

Disciplina 23, Dečaci, 100m Delfin/Fly, 15 - 18 godina

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

13. BARAT, Kalman 00 Plivacki Klub Senta 1:10.60 351
14. MIROSAVIC, Strahinja 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:16.09 280

Otvoreno

1. URBANEK, Dejan 01 PK"Profesional"N.Sad 58.83 607
2. ERAKOVIC, Luka 00 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 1:00.03 571
3. HAJAGOS, Adriel 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:00.76 551
4. VOJINOVIC, Lazar 00 11. APRIL Beograd 1:03.21 489
5. LACANSKI, Boris 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:03.95 472
6. KOVACEVIC, Lazar 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:04.12 469
7. AKSIN, Nenad 99 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:04.83 453
8. MARTINOVIC, Ivan 01 PK Vracar 1:04.92 451
9. PETRAS, Vladimir 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:05.37 442

10. ORLIC, Strahinja 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:06.06 428
11. POPADIC, Nikola 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:07.05 410
12. PETKOVIC, Vladimir 01 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:07.21 407
13. KEVRESAN, Adrian 03 PK"Profesional"N.Sad 1:07.52 401
14. STANIVUK, David 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:07.53 401
15. KRSEV, Ivan 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:07.63 399
16. VUJIN, Marko 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:08.41 386
17. RADOJICIC, Vukasin 02 "VRBAS" Vrbas 1:08.60 383
18. CULUM, Strahinja 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:08.75 380
19. TIMARAC, Lazar 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:10.40 354
20. BARAT, Kalman 00 Plivacki Klub Senta 1:10.60 351
21. TUTIC, Veljko 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:11.94 332
22. GENOVSKI, Aleksa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:12.73 321
23. NINKOV, Radivoj 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:14.21 302
24. MIROSAVIC, Strahinja 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:16.09 280
25. DOGNAR, Vuk 03 "VRBAS" Vrbas 1:16.40 277
26. MILUTINOVIC, Milos 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:17.63 264
27. RADANOVIC, Dusan 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:18.22 258
28. SERA, Atila 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:18.88 251
29. LILIC, Aleksandar 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:22.46 220
30. STOJŠIĆ, Ognjen 04 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:24.07 208
31. KEKENJ, Dominik 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:24.93 201
32. VRSELJA, Dragan 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:25.15 200
33. NEMET, Darko 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:28.42 178
34. PECANAC, Bogdan 04 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:38.98 127


